
 

 
 
2026 Term Dates 
 

   TERM 1 9 weeks 
 

First day Term 1 
 
 
 
 

 

Monday 2 February         Year 7 Students Commence 
                                         Prep 2 & 5 Day Orientation (9:00am – 1:00pm) 
 

Tuesday 3 Feb                Years 1-6 & 8-9 Students Commence 
                                         Prep 2 Day & 5 Day commence 
 

Wednesday 4 Feb           Kindergarten Commence   
                                         Prep 3 Day Orientation (9:00am – 1:00pm) 
 

Thursday 5 Feb                Prep 3 Day Commence  
 

 

Last day Term 1 
 

Thursday 2 April 
 

 

Non Term Time:   Friday 3 April – Sunday 19 April     (Easter 3-6 April)  
 

TERM 2 10 weeks 
 

Staff PD  
 

First day Term 2 

 

Monday 20 April 
 

Tuesday 21 April 
 

• Saturday 25 April – Anzac Day 
• Monday 8 June – King’s Birthday Public Holiday 

 
 

Last day Term 2 
 

 

Friday 26 June 
 

Non Term Time:   Saturday 27 June – Sunday 19 July 
 

TERM 3 10 weeks 
 

Staff PD 
 

First day Term 3 
 

 

Monday 20 July 
 

Tuesday 21 July 
 

 

Last day Term 3 
 

 

Friday 25 September 
 

Non Term Time: Saturday 26 Sept – Monday 11 Oct    (Labour Day Public Holiday Mon 5 Oct) 
 

TERM 4 9 weeks 
 

Staff PD 
 

First day Term 4 

 

Monday 12 October 
 

Tuesday 13 Oct 
 

 

Last day Term 4 
 

Wednesday 9 December  
 

 


